International WAGR Syndrome Association
Profit and Loss Statement
January - December 2022

Income
Contributions
Family Fundraising
IWSA Fundraising
Restricted Income - Amy Marshall Research
Restricted Income - WAGR Weekend
Amazon Smiles
Other Income
Total Income

Expenses
Associations and Memberships
Bank Charges and Commissions
Compensation
Computer Software
Conference Expense
Website
Insurance
Professional Fees
Office Expense
Organization Costs
Payroll Taxes
Research Expenses - Restricted
Travel and Meals
WAGR Weekends
Other Expenses
Total Expenses

Net Loss

S

32,656.21
8,754.64
4,719.14

852.10
7,246.87
1,360.13
1,401.05

$

56,990.14

308.88
674.21
20,149.94
2,626.57
3,761.16
2,657.88
1,763.00
9,640.00
1,269.81
175.00
1,587.08
183.15
718.46
20,048.54
1,883.79

$

67,447.47

$

(10,457.33)




