## International WAGR Syndrome Association Profit and Loss Statement January - December 2022

Income	
Contributions	\$ 32,656.21
Family Fundraising	8,754.64
IWSA Fundraising	4,719.14
Restricted Income - Amy Marshall Research	852.10
Restricted Income - WAGR Weekend	7,246.87
Amazon Smiles	1,360.13
Other Income	 1,401.05
Total Income	\$ 56,990.14
Expenses	
Associations and Memberships	\$ 308.88
Bank Charges and Commissions	674.21
Compensation	20,149.94
Computer Software	2,626.57
Conference Expense	3,761.16
Website	2,657.88
Insurance	1,763.00
Professional Fees	9,640.00
Office Expense	1,269.81
Organization Costs	175.00
Payroll Taxes	1,587.08
Research Expenses - Restricted	183.15
Travel and Meals	718.46
WAGR Weekends	20,048.54
Other Expenses	 1,883.79
Total Expenses	\$ 67,447.47
Net Loss	\$ (10,457.33)